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FINAL STATISTICS



 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Vanderbilt 278  278  279       835  -29 

T8  4  T2   Florida State 288  279  277       844  -20 
T6  5  T2   Georgia Tech 287  281  276       844  -20 
5  3  4   Virginia 286  278  285       849  -15 

10  6  5   Oklahoma State 294  276  284       854  -10 
T2  2  6   Clemson 283  280  295       858  -6 
T8  8  7   Ohio State 288  284  287       859  -5 
4  7  8   Notre Dame 284  287  289       860  -4 

T2  9  9   Mississippi State 283  292  286       861  -3 
T6  11  10   Alabama 287  301  280       868  +4 
11  10  11   NC State 297  284  300       881  +17 
12  12  12   Penn 313  303  295       911  +47 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T2 1   Gray Albright *  Florida State  68   70  68       206  -10   
1 T2   Christo Lamprecht  Georgia Tech  71   65  71       207  -9   

T2 T2   Gordon Sargent  Vanderbilt  68   70  69       207  -9   
T9 4   Thomas Ponder  Alabama  66   74  68       208  -8   
T9 T5   Cole Anderson  Florida State  71   69  69       209  -7   
T9 T5   Cole Sherwood  Vanderbilt  74   66  69       209  -7   
T28 T7   Hiroshi Tai  Georgia Tech  73   71  66       210  -6   
T21 T7   Luke Clanton  Florida State  74   68  68       210  -6   
T9 T7   Jackson Chandler  Ohio State  72   68  70       210  -6   
T2 T7   Jackson Van Paris  Vanderbilt  69   69  72       210  -6   
T5 T7   Jonathan Nielsen  Clemson  69   70  71       210  -6   
T9 T12   Wells Williams *  Vanderbilt  69   71  71       211  -5   
T9 T12   Ben James  Virginia  72   68  71       211  -5   
T40 T14   Josep Serra  Mississippi State  73   73  66       212  -4   
T5 T14   Kale Fontenot  Georgia Tech  72   67  73       212  -4   
T21 T14   Rocco Salvitti  Notre Dame  72   70  70       212  -4   
T24 T14   Matthew Riedel  Vanderbilt  70   73  69       212  -4   
T21 T18   Rayhan Thomas  Oklahoma State  75   67  71       213  -3   
T16 T18   Jack Bigham  Florida State  71   70  72       213  -3   
T28 T18   Michael Mays *  Florida State  71   73  69       213  -3   
T16 T18   Deven Patel  Virginia  70   71  72       213  -3   
T32 T22   Maxwell Moldovan  Ohio State  71   74  70       215  -1   
T32 T22   Jonas Baumgartner  Oklahoma State  72   73  70       215  -1   
T28 T22   Tyler Weaver  Florida State  72   72  71       215  -1   
T24 T22   Hunter Logan  Mississippi State  66   77  72       215  -1   
T16 T22   Garrett Endicott  Mississippi State  71   70  74       215  -1   
T5 T22   Preston Stout  Oklahoma State  71   68  76       215  -1   
T40 T22   Bryan Lee  Virginia  74   72  69       215  -1   
T9 T22   Kian Rose  Clemson  72   68  75       215  -1   
T16 T22   George Duangmanee  Virginia  70   71  74       215  -1   
T40 T31   Jones Free *  Alabama  71   75  70       216  E   
T24 T31   Josh Duangmanee  Virginia  75   68  73       216  E   
T16 T31   Nick Mathews  NC State  73   68  75       216  E   
T32 T34   Adam Wallin  Ohio State  76   69  72       217  +1   
T24 T34   Palmer Jackson  Notre Dame  70   73  74       217  +1   
T5 T34   Thomas Higgins  Clemson  72   67  78       217  +1   
T40 T37   Jacob Modleski  Notre Dame  75   71  72       218  +2   
T32 T37   Nate Stevens  Notre Dame  72   73  73       218  +2   
T58 T37   Bartley Forrester  Georgia Tech  71   79  68       218  +2   
T28 T37   Gaven Lane  Oklahoma State  76   68  74       218  +2   
T54 T37   Alejandro Fierro *  Mississippi State  73   76  69       218  +2   
T51 T37   Aidan Tran *  Georgia Tech  72   76  70       218  +2   
T32 T37   Alberto Dominguez  Clemson  70   75  73       218  +2   
T32 44   Spencer Oxendine  NC State  73   72  74       219  +3   
T63 T45   Frederik Kjettrup  Florida State  76   75  69       220  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T32 T45   Neal Shipley  Ohio State  69   76  75       220  +4   
T51 T45   William Moll  Vanderbilt  71   77  72       220  +4   
T58 T45   Canon Claycomb  Alabama  74   76  70       220  +4   
T32 T49   Jacob Tarkany *  Ohio State  73   72  76       221  +5   
T63 T49   Jonathan Griz  Alabama  77   74  70       221  +5   
T54 T49   Ben Scott  Penn  73   76  72       221  +5   
T63 T52   Luke Coyle *  Alabama  76   75  71       222  +6   
T51 T52   Drew Wilson  Mississippi State  73   75  74       222  +6   
T46 T52   James Tureskis *  Florida State  74   73  75       222  +6   
T46 T52   Christopher Bagnall *  Notre Dame  78   69  75       222  +6   
T67 T56   Carson Kim  Georgia Tech  74   78  71       223  +7   
T40 T56   Cade McLaughlin  NC State  73   73  77       223  +7   
T46 T58   Angelo Marcon  Notre Dame  70   77  77       224  +8   
T46 T58   Harrison Davis  Mississippi State  73   74  77       224  +8   
T54 T58   Chris Fosdick *  Virginia  76   73  75       224  +8   
T58 T58   JP Cave  Alabama  73   77  74       224  +8   
T69 T62   Austin Coggin  Alabama  74   79  72       225  +9   
T54 T62   Andrew Swanson  Clemson  72   77  76       225  +9   
T69 64   Calahan Keever *  Clemson  75   78  73       226  +10   
T46 T65   Ethan Choi *  NC State  75   72  80       227  +11   
T58 T65   Joey Lenane  NC State  78   72  77       227  +11   
T40 T67   Johnnie Clark *  Oklahoma State  72   74  82       228  +12   
72 T67   Carter Graf  NC State  82   72  74       228  +12   

T69 T67   Jimin Jung  Penn  81   72  75       228  +12   
T58 T67   Max Fonseca  Penn  76   74  78       228  +12   
T67 T71   Jack Vojtko  Ohio State  79   73  78       230  +14   
73 T71   John Wild  Oklahoma State  78   83  69       230  +14   

T63 73   Steven Lee *  Penn  74   77  82       233  +17   
74 74   Hayden Adams  Penn  84   81  70       235  +19   
75 75   George Roessler  Penn  83   84  86       253  +37   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Vanderbilt 278 278 279 835

T2 Gordon Sargent (1) 68 70 69 207

T5 Cole Sherwood (3) 74 66 69 209

T7 Jackson Van Paris (4) 69 69 72 210

T14 Matthew Riedel (2) 70 73 69 212

T45 William Moll (5) 71 77 72 220

T2 Florida State 288 279 277 844

T5 Cole Anderson (4) 71 69 69 209

T7 Luke Clanton (1) 74 68 68 210

T18 Jack Bigham (5) 71 70 72 213

T22 Tyler Weaver (3) 72 72 71 215

T45 Frederik Kjettrup (2) 76 75 69 220

T2 Georgia Tech 287 281 276 844

T2 Christo Lamprecht (1) 71 65 71 207

T7 Hiroshi Tai (3) 73 71 66 210

T14 Kale Fontenot (4) 72 67 73 212

T37 Bartley Forrester (2) 71 79 68 218

T56 Carson Kim (5) 74 78 71 223

4 Virginia 286 278 285 849

T12 Ben James (2) 72 68 71 211

T18 Deven Patel (4) 70 71 72 213

T22 Bryan Lee (1) 74 72 69 215

T22 George Duangmanee (3) 70 71 74 215

T31 Josh Duangmanee (5) 75 68 73 216

5 Oklahoma State 294 276 284 854

T18 Rayhan Thomas (2) 75 67 71 213

T22 Jonas Baumgartner (1) 72 73 70 215

T22 Preston Stout (3) 71 68 76 215

T37 Gaven Lane (4) 76 68 74 218

T71 John Wild (5) 78 83 69 230

6 Clemson 283 280 295 858

T7 Jonathan Nielsen (3) 69 70 71 210

T22 Kian Rose (5) 72 68 75 215

T34 Thomas Higgins (2) 72 67 78 217

T37 Alberto Dominguez (4) 70 75 73 218

T62 Andrew Swanson (1) 72 77 76 225

7 Ohio State 288 284 287 859

T7 Jackson Chandler (5) 72 68 70 210

T22 Maxwell Moldovan (2) 71 74 70 215

T34 Adam Wallin (3) 76 69 72 217

T45 Neal Shipley (1) 69 76 75 220

T71 Jack Vojtko (4) 79 73 78 230
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Notre Dame 284 287 289 860

T14 Rocco Salvitti (5) 72 70 70 212

T34 Palmer Jackson (1) 70 73 74 217

T37 Jacob Modleski (2) 75 71 72 218

T37 Nate Stevens (3) 72 73 73 218

T58 Angelo Marcon (4) 70 77 77 224

9 Mississippi State 283 292 286 861

T14 Josep Serra (3) 73 73 66 212

T22 Hunter Logan (1) 66 77 72 215

T22 Garrett Endicott (2) 71 70 74 215

T52 Drew Wilson (4) 73 75 74 222

T58 Harrison Davis (5) 73 74 77 224

10 Alabama 287 301 280 868

4 Thomas Ponder (2) 66 74 68 208

T45 Canon Claycomb (1) 74 76 70 220

T49 Jonathan Griz (4) 77 74 70 221

T58 JP Cave (3) 73 77 74 224

T62 Austin Coggin (5) 74 79 72 225

11 NC State 297 284 300 881

T31 Nick Mathews (1) 73 68 75 216

44 Spencer Oxendine (2) 73 72 74 219

T56 Cade McLaughlin (5) 73 73 77 223

T65 Joey Lenane (4) 78 72 77 227

T67 Carter Graf (3) 82 72 74 228

12 Penn 313 303 295 911

T49 Ben Scott (5) 73 76 72 221

T67 Jimin Jung (1) 81 72 75 228

T67 Max Fonseca (4) 76 74 78 228

74 Hayden Adams (2) 84 81 70 235

75 George Roessler (3) 83 84 86 253
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Gray Albright (Florida State) 68 70 68 206

T12 Wells Williams (Vanderbilt) 69 71 71 211

T18 Michael Mays (Florida State) 71 73 69 213

T31 Jones Free (Alabama) 71 75 70 216

T37 Aidan Tran (Georgia Tech) 72 76 70 218

T37 Alejandro Fierro (Mississippi State) 73 76 69 218

T49 Jacob Tarkany (Ohio State) 73 72 76 221

T52 Christopher Bagnall (Notre Dame) 78 69 75 222

T52 Luke Coyle (Alabama) 76 75 71 222

T52 James Tureskis (Florida State) 74 73 75 222

T58 Chris Fosdick (Virginia) 76 73 75 224

64 Calahan Keever (Clemson) 75 78 73 226

T65 Ethan Choi (NC State) 75 72 80 227

T67 Johnnie Clark (Oklahoma State) 72 74 82 228

73 Steven Lee (Penn) 74 77 82 233
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